

SUMMARY OF COMPETITIVE BIDS ON:

DISPOSAL OF BULKY WASTE

| | | | | |
|--|------------------------------|--|----------------|----------------|
| REQUISITION NO. | DATE ADVERTISED 23-Jul-15 | NAME OF BIDDER CWPM, LLC 25 Norton Place Plainville, CT 06062 | NAME OF BIDDER | NAME OF BIDDER |
| CONTRACT NO. 81915 | NAME OF PAPER CT - DAS | | | |
| DATE RELEASED 7/23/2015 | DATE OPENED 8/19/2015 | Qualified Bid: Yes | Qualified Bid: | Qualified Bid: |
| DESCRIPTION | | | | |
| First Contract Year: 9/17/15 to 9/16/16 | | \$ 36,000.00 | \$ - | \$ - |
| Second Contract Year: 9/17/16 to 9/16/17 | | \$ 36,800.00 | \$ - | \$ - |
| Third Contract Year: 9/17/17 to 9/16/18 | | \$ 37,600.00 | \$ - | \$ - |
| Fourth Contract Year: 9/17/18 to 9/16/19 | | \$ 38,400.00 | \$ - | \$ - |
| Fifth Contract Year: 9/17/19 to 9/16/20 | | \$ 39,200.00 | \$ - | \$ - |
| Five Year Fee Total | | \$ 188,000.00 | \$ - | \$ - |

